:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8294537

Jan 27, 2024 12:32 (UTC)

In epoch 259,204 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 627819 - 0.017485843 ETH®
39.65 USD

2 627820 - 0.017476518 ETH®
39.63 USD

3 627821 - 0.017486646 ETH®
39.65 USD

4 627822 - 0.017462352 ETH®
39.60 USD

S 627823 - 0.017457664 ETH®
39.59 USD

6 627824 - 0.017525066 ETH®
39.74 USD

7 627825 - 0.017542319 ETH®
39.78 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/slot/8294537
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/epoch/259204
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627819
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627820
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627821
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627822
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627823
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627824
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627825

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

627826

627827

627828

627829

627830

627831

627832

627833

627834

Validator Id

440280

Amount

- 0.017466332
39.61 USD

- 0.017437557
39.54 USD

- 0.017472919
39.62 USD

- 0.017482179
39.64 USD

- 0.017477854
39.63 USD

- 0.017503994
39.69 USD

- 0.017455926
39.58 USD

- 0.017480182
39.64 USD

- 0.017440529
39.55 USD

Amount

+ 0.042234013
95.78 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627826
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627827
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627828
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627829
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627830
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627831
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627832
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627833
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/627834
https://blockchair.com/ro/beacon-chain/validator/440280

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



