

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-14 08:44 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8294537

DATE & TIME Jan 27, 2024 · 12:32 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 259,204 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	627819	- 0.017485843 ETH � 39.65 USD
2	<u>627820</u>	- 0.017476518 ETH � 39.63 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>627821</u>	- 0.017486646 ETH � 39.65 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>627822</u>	- 0.017462352 ETH � 39.60 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>627823</u>	- 0.017457664 ETH � 39.59 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>627824</u>	- 0.017525066 ETH
<u>7</u>	<u>627825</u>	- 0.017542319 ETH 39.78 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>627826</u>	- 0.017466332 ETH � 39.61 USD
9	<u>627827</u>	- 0.017437557 ETH � 39.54 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>627828</u>	- 0.017472919 ETH � 39.62 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>627829</u>	- 0.017482179 ETH � 39.64 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>627830</u>	- 0.017477854 ETH � 39.63 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>627831</u>	- 0.017503994 ETH � 39.69 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>627832</u>	- 0.017455926 ETH � 39.58 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>627833</u>	- 0.017480182 ETH � 39.64 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>627834</u>	- 0.017440529 ETH � 39.55 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	440280	+ 0.042234013 ETH � 95.78 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.